INSURANCE CONTINUING EDUCATION ADVISORY COUNCIL
AGENDA
July 15, 2020
Old Shodair Hospital Building - Telephone Conference

Call to order/Roll call

Approval of Minutes
June 17, 2020

Presentation of course summaries
Public Comment
Discussion of course summaries
Other discussion items
Council direction to staff
Next Meeting
Wednesday, August 19, 2020 — 10:00 a.m., Advisory Council meeting

telephone conference

Adjourn

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:50

10:57

11:00



