INSURANCE CONTINUING EDUCATION ADVISORY COUNCIL AGENDA

July 15, 2020

Old Shodair Hospital Building - Telephone Conference

Call to order/Roll call	10:00
Approval of Minutes June 17, 2020 Presentation of course summaries	10:05 10:10
Discussion of course summaries	10:25
Other discussion items	10:35
Council direction to staff	10:50
Next Meeting Wednesday, August 19, 2020 – 10:00 a.m., Advisory Council meeting telephone conference	10:57
Adjourn	11:00